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Budget & Financial Plan

Budgeted Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Current Net Assets

You must enter Budget & Financial Plan information prior to submittal.

Revenue & Financial Sources

Operating Revenues
Charges for Services
Rentals & Financing Income
Other Operating Revenues
Non-Operating Revenues
Investment Earnings
State Subsidies / Grants
Federal Subsidies / Grants
Municipal Subsidies / Grants
Public Authority Subsidies
Other Non-Operating Revenues

Proceeds from the Issuance of Debt

Total Revenues & Financing Sources

Expenditures

Operating Expenditures
Salaries and Wages
Other Employee Benefits
Professional Services Contracts
Supplies and Materials
Other Operating Expenditures

Non-Operating Expenditures

Payment of Principal on Bonds and
Financing Arrangements

Interest and other Financing Charges

Subsidies to Other Public Authorities

Capital Asset Outlay

Grants and Donations

Other Non-Operating Expenditures
Total Expenditures

Capital Contributions

Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues and Capital Contributions Over
Expenditures

Last Year
(Actual)
2020

View

$121,789.00
0.00

0.00

2,845.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

$124,634.00

128,401.00
0.00

5,745-00
6,493.00

10,000.00

0.00

3,040.00
0.00
$153,679.00

$0.00

$(29,045.00)

Current Year Next Year
(Estimated) (Adopted) Proposed Proposed Proposed
2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
View View View View View
$725,000.00  $220,000.00 $220,000.00 $220,000.00 $220,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,845.00 3,100.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$727,845.00 $228,100.00 $223,000.00 $223,000.00 $223,000.00

114,863.00 123,209.00 125,000.00 125,000.00 125,000.00
21,088.00 38,929.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
5,745.00 5,800.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19,533.00 41,211.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 12,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$161,229.00 $221,649.00 $201,000.00 $201,000.00 $201,000.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$566,616.00 $6,451.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00



