Hamburg Industrial Development Agency (0363) Fiscal Year End Date: 12/31/2022 Status: CERTIFIED

Budget & Financial Plan

Budgeted Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Current Net Assets

	You must enter Budget & Financial Plan information prior to submittal. Last Year Current Year Next Year					
	(Actual) 2020	(Estimated) 2021	(Adopted) 2022	Proposed 2023	Proposed 2024	Proposed 2025
	View	View	View	View	View	View
Revenue & Financial Sources						
Operating Revenues						
Charges for Services	\$121,789.00	\$725,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00
Rentals & Financing Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
Other Operating Revenues	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
Non-Operating Revenues						
Investment Earnings	2,845.00	2,845.00	3,100.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.0
State Subsidies / Grants	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
Federal Subsidies / Grants	0.00	0.00	5,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
Municipal Subsidies / Grants	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
Public Authority Subsidies	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
Other Non-Operating Revenues	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
Proceeds from the Issuance of Debt	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
Total Revenues & Financing Sources	\$124,634.00	\$727,845.00	\$228,100.00	\$223,000.00	\$223,000.00	\$223,000.0
Expenditures						
Operating Expenditures						
Salaries and Wages	128,401.00	114,863.00	123,209.00	125,000.00	125,000.00	125,000.0
Other Employee Benefits	0.00	21,088.00	38,929.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.0
Professional Services Contracts	5,745.00	5,745.00	5,800.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.0
Supplies and Materials	6,493.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
Other Operating Expenditures	10,000.00	19,533.00	41,211.00	28,000.00	28,000.00	28,000.0
Non-Operating Expenditures						
						0.0
Payment of Principal on Bonds and Financing Arrangements	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Financing Arrangements						0.0
Financing Arrangements Interest and other Financing Charges	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
Financing Arrangements Interest and other Financing Charges Subsidies to Other Public Authorities	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0 0.0 0.0
Financing Arrangements Interest and other Financing Charges Subsidies to Other Public Authorities Capital Asset Outlay	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.0 0.0 0.0 2,000.0
Financing Arrangements Interest and other Financing Charges Subsidies to Other Public Authorities Capital Asset Outlay Grants and Donations Other Non-Operating Expenditures	0.00 0.00 0.00 3,040.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 12,500.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00
Financing Arrangements Interest and other Financing Charges Subsidies to Other Public Authorities Capital Asset Outlay Grants and Donations	0.00 0.00 0.00 3,040.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 12,500.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00

Definitions